
High reliability / High efficiency / Low height

Indoor 
Condensing Unit
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GL-HSN7.5EL GL-HSN10EL GL-HSN15EL GL-HSN20EL GL-HSN25EL GL-HSN30EL

780 850 1250 1550 1700 2300

R404A(1.2) R404A(1.2) R404A(1.4) R404A(3.0) R404A(3.0) R404A(3.0)

25 27 37 50 53 60

4.3 5.2 6.5 8.6 9.7 12.7

ROW*LOOP
4 Row

4.5 Loop

4 Row

4.5 Loop

5 Row

4.5 Loop

5 Row

4.5 Loop

5 Row

4.5 Loop

6 Row

4.5 Loop

LENGTH 540mm 540mm 630mm 900mm 995mm 1060mm

OUTPUT

POWER*QTY
16W*2 16W*2 16W*2 16W*3 16W*3 16W*3

DIAMETER

QTY(mm)
Φ230*2 Φ230*2 Φ230*2 Φ230*3 Φ230*3 Φ230*3

AIR FLOW

(m
3
/hr)

820*2 820*2 820*2 820*3 820*3 820*3

680 680 790 1050 1150 1210

485 485 485 540 540 570

261 261 261 263 263 263

660*465 660*465 770*465 1030*520 1125*520 1190*550

505 635 840 1260 1405 1620

655 825 1090 1580 1760 2080

810 955 1190 1890 2110 2630

975 1210 1545 2310 2575 3320

1190 1440 1865 2730 3040 3955

1430 1710 2100 3095 3450 4540

1795 2070 2426 3680 4100 5485

2135 2370 2790 4100 4570 6485

RATED

CURRENT(A)
10 10 15 25 25 30

LEAK

CURRENT(MA)
30 30 30 30 30 30

IN 10m 2.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 4.0

IN 20m 2.0 2.0 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.0

IN 30m 3.5 3.5 3.5 6.0 6.0 8.0
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INSTALLATION
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STYLE

Φ12.7(1/2")
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R404A HORIZONTAL CONDENSING UNITS PERFORMANCE PARAMETERS

MODEL

NOMINAL INPUT(W)

POWER SUPPLY

AMBIENT TEMP.  (℃) -7~43

REFRIGERANT MAX.(KG)

START-UP CURRENT  (A)

SINGLE PHASE: 220V-240V/50Hz

MAX. RUNNING CURRENT(A)
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PRODUCTS

AND SERVICES

Indoor Condensing Units

Air Conditioner Compressors

Outdoor Condensing Units

Contact us for more information

www.greehvacr.com
www.glenrefrigeration.com
Email: info@greehvacr.com

Mobile(Whatsapp): 86-15057108995

Refrigeration Compressors

Monoblock Refrigeration Units


